Qualified Vendors List (QVL) TRX40 DESIGNARE

# of Ranks Memory socket suppt
Module Supplier Density x DRAM Module P/N. Chip Brand Chip PIN. Timing Voltage XMP
devices 2 4 ]

CET448G-1 4400 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2F4400C19 ver4.31 SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v 2133
GET448G-1 4400 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-4400C19D-16GTZSW SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v 2133
GXET448G-1 4400 GALAX 8GB 1Rx8 HOF4PXL4BST4400P19MF162C SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v 2133
AET448G-1 4400 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AX4U440038G19-BR80 Ss Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v 2666

4400 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AAX4U440038G19-SR80 SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v 2666

4400 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AX4U440038G19-DR80 SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v 2666

4400 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AX4U440038G19-BR41 SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v 2666

4400 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U440038G19-SR41 SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v 2666

4400 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AX4U440038G19-DR41 Ss Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v 2666
PET448G-1 4400 PATRIOT 8GB 1Rx8 PVS416G440C9K SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 | 1.45v v v 2133
CET428G-2 4200 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK64GX4M8X4200C19 verd.31 SS Samsung 19-25-25-45 1.45v v v v 2133
CET428G-3 4266 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4K4266C19 verd.31 SS Samsung 19-26-26-46 1.45v v v v 2133
CET428G-4 4266 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMW32GX4M4K4266C19 verd.31 SS Samsung 19-26-26-46 1.4v v v v 2133
CET428G-5 4266 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMT32GX4M4K4266C19 verd.31 SS Samsung 19-26-26-46 1.45v v v v 2133
GET428G-1 4266 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-4266C19D-16GTZA SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v 2133
GET428G-2 4266 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-4266C19D-16GTZAR SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v 2133
GET428G-3 4266 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-4266C17Q-32GTZR S8 Samsung 17-18-18-38 1.45v v v v 2133
GXET428G-1 4266 GALAX 8GB 1Rx8 HOF4KXL4BST4266T19MF162C SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v 2133
KET428G-1 4266 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX442C19PB3K2/16 SS Samsung 19-26-26-45 1.4v v v 2400
AET428G-1 4266 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U426638G19-SR80 Ss Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v v 2666
AET428G-1 4266 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AX4U426638G19-DR80 SSs Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v v 2666
AET428G-1 4266 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U426638G19-QR80 SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v v 2666
AET428G-1 4266 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U426638G19-BR41 SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v v 2666
AET428G-1 4266 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U426638G19-SR41 SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v \ v v 2666
AET428G-1 4266 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U426638G19-DR41 SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v 2666
AET428G-1 4266 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U426638G19-QR41 SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v 2666
CET428G-2 4200 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK64GX4M8X4200C19 verd.31 SS Samsung 19-25-25-45 1.45v v v v 2133
CET418G-1 4133 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4E4133C19R ver4.31 SS Samsung 19-25-25-45 1.4v v v v 2133
CET418G-2 4133 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK64GX4M8X4133C19 verd.31 SS Samsung 19-25-25-45 1.4v v v v 2133

4133 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4K4133C19 verd.31 SS Samsung 19-25-25-45 1.4v v v v 2133
GET418G-1 4133 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-4133C19D-16GTZA SS Samsung 19-21-21-41 1.35v v v 2133
GET418G-3 4133 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-4133C19D-16GTZC SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.35v v v 2133
GET418G-4 4133 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-4133C19D-16GTZR SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.35v v v v 2133
GET418G-6 4133 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-4133C17Q-32GTZR SS Samsung 17-17-17-37 1.4v 4 v v 2133
KET418G-1 4133 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX441C19PB3/8 SS Samsung 19-23-23-45 1.35v v v v 2400
KET418G-1 4133 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX441C19PB3K2/16 SS Samsung 19-23-23-45 1.35v v v v 2400
AET418G-2 4133 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AX4U413338G19-BR80 SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v v 2666
AET418G-2 4133 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U413338G19-SR80 SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v v 2666
AET418G-2 4133 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AX4U413338G19-DR80 Ss Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v v 2666
AET418G-2 4133 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U413338G19-QR80 Ss Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v 4 v v 2666
AET418G-2 4133 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 ‘AX4U413338G19-BR41 SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v v 2666
AET418G-2 4133 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U413338G19-SR41 Ss Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v v 2666
AET418G-2 4133 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U413338G19-DR41 SS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v v v v 2666
AET418G-2 4133 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U413338G19-QR41 Ss Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.4v 4 v v 2666
APET418G-1 4133 Apacer 8GB 1Rx8 A:z?’:ﬁ?:‘gg’;llg” ss Samsung 19-21-21-41 1.35v v v 2133
VET418G-1 4133 V-Color 8GB 1Rx8 TL8G41819D-I2PRAAK Ss Hynix 19-24-24-44 1.35V M v v 2666

4133 V-Color 8GB 1Rx8 TL8G41819D-I2PRGPK Ss Hynix 19-24-24-44 1.35V M v v 2666

4133 V-Color 8GB 1Rx8 TL8G41819D-I2PRGYK Ss Hynix 19-24-24-44 1.35V M v v 2666

4133 V-Color 8GB 1Rx8 TL8G41819D-12PRSWK Ss Hynix 19-24-24-44 1.35V M v v 2666

4133 V-Color 8GB 1Rx8 TL8G41819D-12PRASFK Ss Hynix 19-24-24-44 1.35V. M v v 2666
VET418G-2 4133 V-Color 8GB 1Rx8 TL8G41819D-E0P2AAK Ss Hynix 19-24-24-44 1.35V M v v 2666

4133 V-Color 8GB 1Rx8 TL8G41819D-EOP2GRK Ss Hynix 19-24-24-44 1.35V M v v 2666

4133 V-Color 8GB 1Rx8 TL8G41819D-EOP2GBK Ss Hynix 19-24-24-44 1.35V M v v 2666

4133 V-Color 8GB 1Rx8 TL8G41819D-E0P2SOK Ss Hynix 19-24-24-44 1.35V M v v 2666

4133 V-Color 8GB 1Rx8 TL8G41819D-EOP2SFK Ss Hynix 19-24-24-44 1.35V M v v 2666
CET408G-1 4000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4B4000C19R ver 4.31 Ss Samsung 19-23-23-45 1.35v M v v 2133

4000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2B4000C19R ver 4.31 Ss Samsung 19-23-23-45 1.35v M v v 2133
CET408G-3 4000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK64GX4M8B4000C19 ver 4.31 Ss Samsung 19-23-23-45 1.35v M v v 2133
CET408G-6 4000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 C 19 ver 4.31 Ss Samsung 19-23-23-45 1.35v M v v 2133
CET408G-7 4000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK96GX4M12P4000C19 Ss Samsung 19-23-23-45 1.35v M v v 2133
CET408G-8 4000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMT32GX4M4K4000C19 ver 4.31 SS Samsung 19-23-23-45 1.35v v v v 2133
CET408G-9 4000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2Z4000C18 ver 3.31 Ss Micron 18-22-22-42 1.35v M v 2133
CET408G-10 4000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 C 18 ver 3.31 Ss Micron 18-22-22-42 1.35v M v v 2133

4000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4K4000C19 Ss Micron 19-23-23-45 1.35v M v v 2133

4000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M2Z4000C18 Ss Micron 18-22-22-42 1.35v M v v 2133
GET408G-1 4000 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-4000C19D-16GTZSW Ss Samsung 19-21-21-41 1.35v M v v 2133
GET408G-2 4000 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-4000C18Q-32GTZ Ss Samsung 18-19-19-39 1.35v M v v 2133
GET408G-3 4000 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-4000C18D-16GTZ SS Samsung 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v 2133
GET408G-4 4000 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-4000C18D-16GTZR SS Samsung 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v 2133
GET408G-5 4000 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-4000C18Q2-64GTZR Ss Samsung 18-19-19-39 1.35v M v v 2133
GET4016G-1 4000 G.SKILL 16GB 2Rx8 F4-4000C19D-32GTZR DS Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.35v v v 2133
KET408G-2 4000 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX440C19PB3A/8 SS Samsung 19-21-21-42 1.35v v v 2400

4000 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX440C19PB3AK2/16 SS Samsung 19-21-21-42 1.35v v v 2400
APET408G-1 4000 Apacer 8GB 1Rx8 AHLEJaBOGsGGE;QO((;:‘Y(IEUQD ss 19-21-21-41 1.35v v v v 2133
BET408G-1 4000 BALLISTIX 8GB 1Rx8 BLE8G4D40BEEAK.MBFE1 Ss Micron 18-19-19-39 1.35v M v v v 2400
TAET408G-2 4000 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TXD432G4000HC18EQC01 SS Samsung 18-20-20-44 1.35v v v v 2400

4000 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TXGD432G4000HC18EQCO1 SS Samsung 18-20-20-44 1.35v v v v 2400
TAET408G-3 4000 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TXBD416G4000HC18GDCO1 SS Samsung 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v 2400
TAET408G-4 4000 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TXBD48G4000HC18FBK SS Samsung 18-18-18-38 1.35v v v v 2400
CET388G-2 3866 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4B3866C18R ver 4.31 SS Samsung 18-22-22-40 1.35v v v v 2133
GET388G-2 3866 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3866C18Q-32GTZR SS Samsung 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v v 2133
APET388G-1 3866 Apacer 8GB 1Rx8 A ss | samsung 18-22-2242 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133

3800 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 Cl 3800C19 Ss Samsung 19-19-19-39 1.35v M v v v 2133
CET378G-1 3733 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4B3733C17R ver4.31 Ss Samsung 17-19-19-39 1.35v M v v 2133
GET378G-1 3733 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3733C18Q-32GTZKW Ss Samsung 18-18-18-38 1.35v M v v 2133
GET3716G-1 3733 G.SKILL 16GB 2Rx8 F4-3733C17Q-64GTZR DS Samsung 17-19-19-39 1.35v M v v 2133
ARET368G-1 3600 AORUS 8GB 1Rx8 GP-AR36C18S8K2HU416R Ss Hynix 18-19-19-39 1.35v M v v 2666
CET364G-1 3600 CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 18 Ss 18-19-19-39 1.35v M v v 2133
CET368G-1 3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4B3600C18 ver4.31 SS Samsung 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v v 2133

3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4B3600C18R ver4.31 SS Samsung 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v 2133
CET368G-2 3600 CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK’ 18 verd.31 SS Samsung 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v 2133

3600 CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK’ 18R verd.31 SS Samsung 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v 2133
CET368G-4 3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4B3600C16R SS 16-16-16-36 1.35v v v v 2133
CET368G-6 3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 3600C18 ver4.31 SS Samsung 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v v 2133
CET368G-7 3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMT32GX4M4C3600C16 verd.31 SS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2133
CET368G-8 3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4D3600C18 ver3.31 SS Samsung 18-22-22-42 1.35v v v v 2133
CET368G-9 3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMT 18 verd.31 SS Samsung 18-19-19-39 1.35v v v 2133
CET368G-10 3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK’ 3600C18 ver3.31 SS Micron 18-22-22-42 1.35v v v 2133
CET368G-11 3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMW! 3600C18 ver3.31 SS Micron 18-22-22-42 1.35v v v 2133
CET368G-12 3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 C )3600C18 ver 3.31 SS Micron 18-22-22-42 1.35v v v v 2133
CET3632G-1 3600 CORSAIR 32GB 2Rx8 Cl )3600C18 ver 5.49 DS Hynix 18-22-22-42 1.35v v v 2133




CET3632G-2 3600 CORSAR 32GB | 2Rx8 CMK )3600C18 ver 5.49 DS Hynix 18-22-22-42 | 1.35v v [v] v [2133
3600 CORSARR 8GB 1Rx8 c 18 verd.31 SS | samsung B 18-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSARR 8GB 1Rx8 S 18 verd.31 SS | samsung B 18-19-19-39 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSARR 8GB 1Rx8 cm 18 verd.31 SS | samsung B 18-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 Ci 18 ver3.31 ss | SPeCERatt 18-19-19-39 [ 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 Ci 3600C18 ver3.31 ss | SPeCERett 18-19-19-39 [ 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 cM 3600C18 ver3.31 ss | SPeCERert 18-19-19-39 [ 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSARR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4K3600C16 ver4.31 SS | samsung B 18-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSARR 8GB 1Rx8 cMw 600C18 verd.31 SS | samsung B 18-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSARR 8GB 1Rx8 CMT32GX4M4C3600C18 ver4.31 SS | samsung B 18-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4C3600C18 ver3.31 ss | SPeCERatt 18-19-19-39 [ 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMW: 600C18 ver3.31 ss | SPeCERatt 18-19-19-39 [ 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMT32GX4M4C3600C18 ver3.31 ss | SPeCERatt 18-19-19-39 [ 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSARR 8GB 1Rx8 CMT64GX4MA4Z3600C16 verd.31 DS | Samsung B 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSARR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK64GX4M4B3600C18 verd.31 DS | Samsung B 18-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSARR 8GB 1Rx8 CMW64GX4M4C3600C18 ver4.31 DS | Samsung B 18-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK64GX4M4B3600C18 ver3.31 ps | SPeCERert 18-19-19-39 [ 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMW64GX4M4C3600C18 ver3.31 ps | SPeCERert 18-19-19-39 [ 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMT64GX4M4K3600C18 ver3.31 ps | SPeCERert 18-19-19-39 [ 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 [ 3600C18 ver3.31 ss | SPeCERatt 18-2222-42 | 135v | v v 2133

3600 CORSARR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4D3600C18 ver5.33 ss Hynix D 18-22-2242 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3600 CORSARR 8GB 1Rx8 [ 53600C18 ver5.33 DS Hynix D 18-22-2242 | 1.35v | v v 2133

GET368G-1 3600 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3600C17Q-32GVK ss 17-18-18-38 | 1.35v | v v v | 2133

GET368G-2 3600 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3600C16D-16GVK ss 16-16-16-36 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133

GET368G-5 3600 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3600C17Q-32GTZR ss 17-18-18-38 | 1.35v | v v v | 2133

GET368G-6 3600 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3600C18D-16GTZRX ss 18-22-2242 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133

GET368G-7 3600 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3600C16Q-32GTZNC ss 16-19-19-39 | 1.35v | v v v | 2133

GET3616G-2 3600 G.SKILL 16GB | 2Rx8 F4-3600C16Q-64GTZR DS 16-16-16-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2133
GET3616G-3 3600 G.SKILL 16GB | 2Rx8 F4-3600C16Q-64GTZRC DS 16-19-19-39 | 1.35v | v v v | 2133
3600 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3600C16Q-32GVKC ss 16-19-19-39 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v |23

3600 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3600C18Q-32GVK ss 18-22-22-42 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v [ 2133

3600 G.SKILL 16GB | 2Rx8 F4-3600C18D-64GVK DS 18-22-2242 | 1.35v | v v [v] v |23

3600 G.SKILL 32GB | 2Rx8 F4-3600C18Q-128GVK DS 18-22-2242 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v |23

3600 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3600C16Q-32GTZR ss 16-16-16-36 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v |23

3600 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3600C16Q-32GTZRC ss 16-19-19-39 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v |23

3600 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3600C18Q2-128GTZR ss 18-22-22-42 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v [ 2133

3600 G.SKILL 8GB 2Rx8 F4-3600C14Q2-64GTZN ss 14-1515-35 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v |23

3600 G.SKILL 8GB 2Rx8 F4-3600C14Q2-64GTZNB ss 14151535 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v |23

3600 G.SKILL 16GB | 2Rx8 F4-3600C18Q-128GTRG DS 18-22-2242 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v |23

KET368G-3 3600 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX436C17PB4/8 ss Hynix 171919 [ 135v | v v [ v ] v ] 2400

3600 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX436C17PB4K2/16 ss Hynix 171919 [ 135v | v v v | 2400

3600 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX436C17PB4K4/32 ss Hynix 171919 [ 1350 | v v v | 2400

3600 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX436C17PB4AK2/16 ss Hynix 171919 [ 1350 | v v v | 2400

3600 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX436C17PB4AK4/32 ss Hynix 171919 [ 135 | v v v | 2400

KET3616G-1 3600 HyperX 16GB | 2Rx8 HX436C17PB3/16 ss | samsung 17-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400
3600 HyperX 16GB | 2Rx8 HX436C17PB3K2/32 ss | samsung 17-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

3600 HyperX 16GB | 2Rx8 HX436C17PB3K4/64 ss | samsung 17-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

KET3616G-2 3600 HyperX 16GB | 2Rx8 HX436C17PB3/16 ss Hynix 17-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400
3600 HyperX 16GB | 2Rx8 HX436C17PB3K2/32 ss Hynix 17-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

3600 HyperX 16GB | 2Rx8 HX436C17PB3K4/64 ss Hynix 17-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

AET368G-1 3600 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U360038G17-BRZ1 ss Nanya 16-18-18 | 135 | v v [ v ] v | 2666

3600 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U360038G17-SRZ1 ss Nanya 16-18-18 | 135 | v v [ v ] v | 266

3600 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U360038G17-DRZ1 ss Nanya 16-18-18 | 135 | v v [ v ] v | 266

3600 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 /AX4U360038G17-QRZ1 ss Nanya 161818 | 1.35v | v v [ v ] v [ 2666

AET368G-2 3600 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U360038G17-BR80 ss 17-18-1838 | 1.35v | v v [ v ] v | 266

3600 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U360038G17-SR80 ss 17-18-1838 | 1.35v | v v [ v ] v | 266

3600 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U360038G17-DR80 ss 17-18-1838 | 1.35v | v v [ v ] v | 266

3600 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U360038G17-QR80 ss 17-18-18-38 | 1.35v | v v [ v ] v [ 2666

3600 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U360038G17-BR41 ss 17-18-1838 | 1.35v | v v [ v ] v | 2666

3600 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U360038G17-SR41 ss 17-18-1838 | 1.35v | v v [ v ] v | 266

3600 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U360038G17-DR41 ss 17-18-1838 | 1.35v | v v [ v ] v | 266

3600 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U360038G17-QR41 ss 17-18-18-38 | 1.35v | v v [ v ] v [ 2666

APET368G-1 3600 Apacer 8GB 1Rx8 AHL JUSH ss 18-18-18-42 | 1.35v | v v [ v ] v ] 2400
BET368G-1 3600 BALLISTIX 8GB 1Rx8 BLEBG4D36BEEAK. M8FE1 ss Micron 16-18-18-38 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

CRET368G-1 3600 CRUCIAL 8GB 1Rx8 BLS8G4D36BESBK.8FE ss Micron 16-18-1838 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400
GLET368G-1 3600 GEIL 8GB 1Rx8 GLS4 16ADC ss 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133
PET368G-1 3600 PATRIOT 8GB 1Rx8 PV416G360C7K ss cL17 135v | v v v [ 2133

TAET368G-1 3600 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TXD432G3600HC18AQCO1 ss | samsung 18-20-20-39 | 1.35v | v v v | 2133
3600 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TXGD432G3600HC18AQCO1 ss | samsung 18-20-20-39 | 1.35v | v v v | 2133

3600 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TXD416G3600HC18ADCO1 ss | samsung 18-202039 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133

3600 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TXGD416G3600HC18ADCO1 sS_| samsung 18-20-2039 | 1.35v | v v v | 2133

3600 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TXKD416G3600HC18ADCO1 ss | samsung 18-202039 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133

TAET368G-2 3600 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TF5D416G3600HC18EDCO1 ss | samsung 18-202044 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400
3600 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TF6D416G3600HC18EDCO1 ss | samsung 18-20-2044 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

3600 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TF1D416G3600HC18EDCO1 ss | samsung 18-202044 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

3600 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TF2D416G3600HC18EDCO1 ss | samsung 18-202044 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

TTET368G-2 3600 T 8GB 1Rx8 R009D408GX2-3600C18A Ver 1.1.2 ss Hynix H5ANSGBNCJR-VKC 18-22-2242 | 1.35v | v v [ v ] v | 2666
VET368G-1 3600 V-Color 8GB 1Rx8 L. 18 ss Hynix 18-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v v | 2666

GET368G-3 3600 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3600C16Q-32GFX ss 16-18-18-38 | 1.35v | v v v | 2133

KET368G-4 3600 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX436C17PB4A'8 ss Hynix 171919 [ 1350 | v v v | 2400

KET368G-4 3600 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX436C17PB4AK2/16 ss Hynix 171919 [ 135v | v v v | 2400

KET368G-4 3600 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX436C17PB4AKA4/32 ss Hynix 171919 [ 1350 | v v v | 2400

GXET368G-1 3600 GALAX 8GB 1Rx8 HOF4CAL1CST3600K17LD162C ss 17-18-1838 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133
TTET368G-1 3600 T 8GB 1Rx8 CL-W262-CAOOSW-A ss Hynix H5ANSGBNCJR-VKC 18-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v v | 2666
CET344G-4 3400 CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4B3400C16 ver 4.24 ss | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133

CET348G-1 3466 CORSARR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4B3466C16 ss 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133

CET348G-2 3466 CORSARR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK16GX4M2B3466C16 DS 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133

CET348G-8 3466 CORSARR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2Z3466C16 verd.31 ss | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133

CET3416G-3 3466 CORSAIR 16GB | 2Rx8 CMT64GX4MA4C3466C16 verd.31 DS | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133
GET348G-3 3400 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3400C16Q2-64GTZ ss | samsung 16-18-18-38 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v |23

GET348G-4 3466 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3466C16Q2-64GTZ ss | samsung 16-18-18-38 | 1.35v | v v [ v ] v [ 2133

GET348G-6 3466 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3466C16D-16GFX ss 16-16-16-36 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133

GET3416G-1 3400 G.SKILL 16GB | 2Rx8 F4-3400C16Q-64GVK DS | Samsung 16-16-16-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2133
GET3416G-3 3466 G.SKILL 16GB | 2Rx8 F4-3466C16Q-64GTZ DS 16-18-18-38 | 1.35v | v v v | 2133
KET348G-2 3466 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX434C16FB3AK4/32 ss | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 3000

3466 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX434C16FB3AK2/16 ss | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 3000

3466 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX434C16FB3A/8 ss | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 3000

3466 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX434C16FB3K4/32 ss | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 3000

3466 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX434C16FB3K2/16 ss | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 3000

3466 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX434C16FB3/8 ss | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 3000

KET3416G-2 3466 HyperX 16GB | 2Rx8 HX434C16FB3AK4/64 DS | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 3000
3466 HyperX 16GB | 2Rx8 HX434C16FB3AK2/32 DS | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 3000

3466 HyperX 16GB | 2Rx8 HX434C16FB3AI16 DS | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 3000

3466 HyperX 16GB | 2Rx8 HX434C16FB3K4/64 DS | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 3000




3466 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX434C16FB3K2/32 DS | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v [ 3000

3466 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX434C16FB3/16 DS | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 3000

APET344G-1 3400 Apacer 4GB 1Rx8 78.BAGN1.40208 ss | samsung 18-18-18-42 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133
KLET348G-1 3466 KLEWV 8GB 1Rx8 KD48GU8B0-34A170X ss 17-19-1939 | 1.35v | v v v | 2666
PET344G-1 3400 PATRIOT 4GB 1Rx8 PV48G340C6K ss cL16 135v | v v [ 2133
KET338G-1 3300 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX433C16PB3K2/16 ss 16-18-18 | 1350 | v v v [ 2133
KET338G-2 3300 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX433C16PB3K4/32 ss 16-18-18 | 1350 | v v v [ 2133
3300 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX433C16PB3K2/16 ss 16-18-18 | 135 | v v v [ 2133

KET3316G-1 3300 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX433C16PB3/16 DS Hynix 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400
3300 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX433C16PB3K2/32 DS Hynix 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

3300 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX433C16PB3K4/64 DS Hynix 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

CET3316G-1 3333 CORSAR 16GB |  2Rx8 CMK64GX4M4B3333C16 DS 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133
3333 CORSAR 16GB |  2Rx8 CMK64GX4M4B3333C16R DS 16-18-1836 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133

GET338G-1 3300 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3300C16Q2-64GTZSW ss | samsung 16-16-16-36 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v [ 233
GET3316G-1 3333 G.SKILL 16GB |  2Rx8 F4-3333C16Q2-128GTZSW DS | samsung 16-18-18-38 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v |23
KET324G-4 3200 HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX432C16FB3K4/16 ss Hynix 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400
3200 HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX432C16FB3K2/8 ss Hynix 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

3200 HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX432C16FB3/4 ss Hynix 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

KET328G-1 3200 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX432C16PB3K4/32 ss Hynix 16-18-18 | 135 | v v v [ 2133
3200 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX432C16PB3K2/16 ss Hynix 16-18-18 | 135 | v v v [ 2133

KET328G-3 3200 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX432C16PB3A/8 ss Hynix 16-18-1836 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400
3200 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX432C16PB3AK2/16 ss Hynix 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

3200 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX432C16PB3AK4/32 ss Hynix 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

KET328G-4 3200 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX432C16FB3AK4/32 ss Hynix 16-18-18 | 135 | v v v | 2666
3200 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX432C16FB3AK2/16 ss Hynix 16-18-18 | 135 | v v v | 2666

3200 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX432C16FB3A/8 ss Hynix 16-18-18 | 135 | v v v | 2666

3200 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX432C16FB3K4/32 ss Hynix 16-18-18 | 1.35v | v v v_| 2666

3200 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX432C16FB3K2/16 ss Hynix 16-18-18 | 1.35v | v v v_| 2666

3200 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX432C16FB3/8 ss Hynix 16-18-18 | 1.35v | v v v_| 2666

KET3216G-2 3200 HyperX 16GB | 2Rx8 HX432C16PB3/16 DS Hynix 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v_| 2400
3200 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX432C16PB3K2/32 DS Hynix 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

3200 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX432C16PB3K4/64 DS Hynix 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

KET3216G-3 3200 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX432C16PB3AK4/64 DS Hynix 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400
3200 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX432C16PB3AK2/32 DS Hynix 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

3200 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX432C16PB3/8 DS Hynix 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

KET3216G-4 3200 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX432C16FB3AK4/64 DS Micron 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400
3200 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX432C16FB3AK2/32 DS Micron 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v_| 2400

3200 HyperX 16GB | 2Rx8 HX432C16FB3AI16 DS Micron 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v_| 2400

3200 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX432C16FB3K4/64 DS Micron 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

3200 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX432C16FB3K2/32 DS Micron 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

3200 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX432C16FB3/16 DS Micron 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2400

KET3232G-1 3200 HyperX 326B | 2Rx8 HX432C16FB3/32 DS Micron 162020 | 135 | V v v | 2400
KET3232G-1 3200 HyperX 326B | 2Rx8 HX432C16FB3K2/64 DS Micron 16-2020 | 135 | V v v | 2400
KET3232G-1 3200 HyperX 326B | 2Rx8 HX432C16FB3K4/128 DS Micron 16-2020 | 135 | V v v | 2400
K324G-4 3200 Kingston 4GB 1Rx8 K\ ss Micron 22222252 | 12V | v v 3200
3200 Kingston 8GB 1Rx8 ss Micron 22222252 | 12V | v v 3200

K3216G-4 3200 Kingston 16GB |  2Rx8 KVR32N22D8/16 DS Micron 22222252 | 12V | v v 3200
K3232G-2 3200 Kingston 326B | 2Rx8 KVR32N22D8/32 DS Micron 22222252 | 12v | V v 3200
CET324G-2 3200 CORSAR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4B3200C15 ss 16-17-17-35 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133
CET324G-3 3200 CORSAR 4GB 1Rx8 16 ss 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133
3200 CORSAR 4GB 1Rx8 ¢ 16R ss 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133

CET324G-4 3200 CORSAR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4B3200C16 ss 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133
CET324G-5 3200 CORSAR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4C3200C16 ss 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133
3200 CORSAR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4C3200C16R ss 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133

CET328G-1 3200 CORSAR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK16GX4M2B3200C16 DS 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133
3200 CORSAR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK 16R DS 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133

3200 CORSAR 8GB 2Rx8 [ 16W DS 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133

CET328G-3 3200 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK64GX4M8B3200C16 ss 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v [v] v [2133
CET328G-5 3200 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 3200C16 ver5.32 ss Hynix 16-18-1836 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133
CET328G-6 3200 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMT32GX4M4C3200C16 verd.31 ss | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133
CET328G-8 3200 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMT32GX4M4Z3200C16 ver5.32 ss Hynix 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133
CET328G-9 3200 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK 3200C16 ver4.31 ss | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133
CET3216G-1 3200 CORSAR 16GB |  2Rx8 CMK32GX4M2B3200C16 DS 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133
3200 CORSAR 16GB |  2Rx8 16R DS 16-18-1836 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133

3200 CORSAR 16GB |  2Rx8 [ 16W DS 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133

CET3216G-2 3200 CORSAR 16GB |  2Rx8 CMK64GX4M4B3200C16 DS 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133
CET3216G-7 3200 CORSAR 16GB |  2Rx8 53200C16 ver3.31 DS Micron 16-19-1936 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133
CET3216G-8 3200 CORSAR 16GB |  2Rx8 CMT64GX4M4C3200C16 verd.31 DS | samsung 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v v [ 2133
CET3216G-9 3200 CORSAR 16GB |  2Rx8 ¢ 3200C16 ver3.31 DS Micron 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133
CET3216G-10 3200 CORSAR 16GB |  2Rx8 3200C16 ver3.31 DS Micron 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133
CET3232G-1 3200 CORSAR 326B | 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M2C3200C16 ver 5.49 DS Hynix 16-18-1835 | 135 | V v [ 2133
3200 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK1 16 DS | Samsung B 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3200 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 cMw1 3200C16 DS | Samsung B 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3200 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK 320016 SS | samsung C 16-202038 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3200 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK 320016 DS | Samsung C 16-20-2038 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3200 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4B3200C16 ss Hynix D 16-18-1836 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3200 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 [ 16 ss Hynix D 16-18-1836 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3200 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK64GX4M4B3200C16 DS Hynix D 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3200 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK1 16 DS Hynix D 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v 2133

3200 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK128GX4M4C3200C16 DS | Hynixm 16-18-18-36 | 1.35v | v v 2133

GET324G-2 3200 G.SKILL 4GB 1Rx8 F4-3200C16Q-16GRK ss 16-16-16-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2133
GET328G-1 3200 G.SKILL 8GB 2Rx8 F4-3200C16Q-32GVK DS 16-16-16-36 | 1.35v | v v v | 2133
GET328G-2 3200 G.SKILL 8GB 2Rx8 F4-3200C16D-16GVKB DS 16-18-18-38 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133
GET328G-3 3200 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3200C14Q2-64GVK ss | samsung 14-14-1434 | 135v | v v [v] v |23
GET328G-4 3200 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3200C15Q2-64GVR ss | samsung 15-15-15-35 | 1.35v | v v [v] v |2
GET328G-5 3200 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3200C14Q-32GFX ss 14-14-1434 | 135v | v v v | 2133
GET328G-6 3200 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3200C16Q-32GTZR ss 16-18-18-38 | 1.35v | v v | 2133
GET3216G-1 3200 G.SKILL 16GB |  2Rx8 F4-3200C16Q-64GVK DS | samsung 16-18-1838 | 1.35v | v v v | 2133
GET3216G-2 3200 G.SKILL 16GB |  2Rx8 F4-3200C14Q-64GVK DS | samsung 14-14-1434 | 135v | v v v | 2133
GET3216G-3 3200 G.SKILL 16GB |  2Rx8 F4-3200C14Q2-128GTZ DS | samsung 14-14-1434 | 135v | v v [v] v |2
3200 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3200C16Q-32GVRB ss 16-18-1838 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v |23

3200 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3200C14Q-32GVK ss 14-14-1434 | 135v | v v [ v] v |23

3200 G.SKILL 16GB |  2Rx8 F4-3200C14Q-64GTZSW DS 14141434 | 135v | v v [ v] v |23

3200 G.SKILL 16GB |  2Rx8 F4-3200C16Q-64GTZ DS 16-18-18-38 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v |23

3200 G.SKILL 326B | 2Rx8 F4-3200C16Q-128GVK DS 16-18-1838 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v |23

3200 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3200C16Q-32GVTZR ss 16-18-1838 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v [ 2133

3200 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3200C14Q-32GTZR ss 14-14-1434 | 135v | v v [ v] v |23

3200 G.SKILL 16GB |  2Rx8 F4-3200C14Q-64GTZR DS 14-14-1434 | 135v | v v [ v] v |23

3200 G.SKILL 16GB |  2Rx8 F4-3200C16Q-64GTZR DS 16-18-1838 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v |23

3200 G.SKILL 326B | 2Rx8 F4-3200C16Q-256GTZNC DS 16-18-18-38 | 1.35v | v v [ v] v [ 2133

GA3232G-1 3200 GIGABYTE | 326B | 2Rx8 GP-DSG64G32 DS Hynix 16-18-1838 | 1.35v | V v 3200
ARET328G-1 3200 AORUS 8GB 1Rx8 GP-AR32C16S8K2SU416R ss | samsung 16-18-1838 | 1.35v | v v [ 2133
ARET328G-2 3200 AORUS 8GB 1Rx8 GP-AR32C16S8K2HU416R ss Hynix 16-18-18-38 | 1.35v | v v | 2666




AET328G-6 3200 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AX4U320038G16-BR80 SS Hynix 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2666
3200 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U320038G16-SR80 SS Hynix 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2666

3200 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AX4U320038G16-DR80 SS Hynix 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2666

3200 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U320038G16-QR80 SS Hynix 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2666

AET3216G-3 3200 ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 AX4U3200316G16-BR80 SS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v 2666
3200 ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 AX4U3200316G16-SR80 SS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v 2666

3200 ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 'AX4U3200316G16-DR80 SS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v 2666

3200 ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 AX4U3200316G16-QR80 SS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v 2666

APET328G-1 3200 Apacer 8GB 1Rx8 AH4U08G32C08YNBAA SS Hynix 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v 2133
BET328G-1 3200 BALLISTIX 8GB 1Rx8 BLT8G4D32AET4K.MBFE1 SS Micron 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2400
CR324G-1 3200 CRUCIAL 4GB 1Rx8 CT4G4DFS632A.4FJ1 SS Micron 22-22-22-52 1.2v v v 3200
CRET328G-1 3200 CRUCIAL 8GB 1Rx8 BLS8G4D32AESBK.8FE SS Micron 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v 2400
CR328G-2 3200 CRUCIAL 8GB 1Rx8 CT8G4DFS832A.8FE1 SS Micron 22-22-22-52 1.2v v v 3200
CRET3216G-1 3200 CRUCIAL 16GB 2Rx8 BLS16G4D32AESB.M16FE DS Micron 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2400
CR3216G-2 3200 CRUCIAL 16GB 2Rx8 CT16G4DFD832A.16FE1 DS Micron 22-22-22-52 1.2v v v 3200
PET324G-2 3200 PATRIOT 4GB 1Rx8 PV48G320C6K SS CL16 1.35v v v 2133
PET328G-1 3200 PATRIOT 8GB 1Rx8 PV416G320C6K SS CL16 1.35v v v 2133
PET328G-2 3200 PATRIOT 8GB 1Rx8 PVR416G320C6K SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v 2133
3200 PATRIOT 8GB 1Rx8 PVR416G320C6KW SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v 2133

PET3216G-1 3200 PATRIOT 16GB 2Rx8 PV432G320C6K DS CL16 1.35v v v 2133
KLET328G-1 3200 KLEVV 8GB 1Rx8 IM48GU88A32-GIISEZ DS 16-18-18 1.35v v v v 2133
KLET328G-2 3200 KLEVV 8GB 1Rx8 KD48GU880-32A160T SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v 2666
TTET328G-1 3200 Thermaltake 8GB 1Rx8 CL-W251-CA00SW-A SS Hynix 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v 2666
3200 Thermaltake 8GB 1Rx8 CL-W252-CA00SW-A SS Hynix 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v 2666

3200 Thermaltake 8GB 1Rx8 R009D408GX2-3200C16A Ver 1.1.2 SS Hynix H5AN8GBNCJR-VKC 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v 2666

3200 Thermaltake 8GB 1Rx8 R009D408GX2-3200C16A Ver:1.1.3 SS Hynix H5AN8GBNCJR-VKC 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v 2666

NET328G-1 3200 Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E81-3200DD30 SS Hynix 16-18-18-16 1.35v v v v 2133
3200 Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E81-3200DA30 SS Hynix 16-18-18-16 1.35v v v v 2133

3200 Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E81-3200DB30 SS Hynix 16-18-18-16 1.35v v v v 2133

3200 Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E81-3200DC30 SS Hynix 16-18-18-16 1.35v v v v 2133

NET3216G-1 3200 Neo Forza 16GB 2Rx8 NMUD416E81-3200DD30 DS Hynix 16-18-18-16 1.35v v v v 2133
3200 Neo Forza 16GB 2Rx8 NMUD416E81-3200DA30 DS Hynix 16-18-18-16 1.35v v v v 2133

3200 Neo Forza 16GB 2Rx8 NMUD416E81-3200DB30 DS Hynix 16-18-18-16 1.35v v v v 2133

3200 Neo Forza 16GB 2Rx8 NMUD416E81-3200DC30 DS Hynix 16-18-18-16 1.35v v v v 2133

KET304G-5 3000 HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX430C15FB3K4/16 SS Hynix 15-17-17 1.35v v v v 2133
3000 HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX430C15FB3K2/8 SS Hynix 15-17-17 1.35v \ v v 2133

3000 HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX430C15FB3/4 SS Hynix 15-17-17 1.35v \ v v 2133

KET308G-3 3000 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX430C15PB3K4/32 SS Hynix C15 1.35v \ v v 2133
3000 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX430C15PB3K2/16 SS Hynix C15 1.35v \ v v 2133

3000 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX430C15PB3/8 SS Hynix C15 1.35v \ v v 2133

KET308G-5 3000 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX430C15PB3AK4/32 SS Hynix 15-17-17-36 1.35v v v v 2400
3000 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX430C15PB3AK2/16 SS Hynix 15-17-17-36 1.35v \ v v 2400

3000 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX430C15PB3A/8 SS Hynix 15-17-17-36 1.35v \ v v 2400

KET308G-6 3000 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX430C15FB3K4/32 SS Hynix 15-17-17-36 1.35v v v v 2400
3000 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX430C15FB3K2/16 SS Hynix 15-17-17-36 1.35v \ v v 2400

3000 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX430C15FB3/8 SS Hynix 15-17-17-36 1.35v \ v v 2400

KET308G-7 3000 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX430C15FB3AK4/32 SS Hynix 15-17-17 1.35v \ v v 2666
3000 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX430C15FB3AK2/16 SS Hynix 15-17-17 1.35v \ v v 2666

3000 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX430C15FB3A/8 SS Hynix 15-17-17 1.35v \ v v 2666

KET3016G-2 3000 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX430C15PB3K4/64 DS Hynix C15 1.35v \ v v 2133
3000 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX430C15PB3K2/32 DS Hynix C15 1.35v \ v v 2133

KET3016G-3 3000 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX430C15PB3K8/128 DS Hynix C15 1.35v \ v v 2133
3000 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX430C15PB3K4/64 DS Hynix C15 1.35v. 4 v v 2133

3000 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX430C15PB3K2/32 DS Hynix C15 1.35v 4 v v 2133

KET3016G-4 3000 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX430C15PB3AK4/64 DS Hynix 15-17-17-36 1.35v 4 v v 2400
3000 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX430C15PB3AK2/32 DS Hynix 15-17-17-36 1.35v \ v v 2400

3000 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX430C15PB3A/16 DS Hynix 15-17-17-36 1.35v \ v v 2400

KET3016G-5 3000 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX430C15FB3AK4/64 DS Hynix 15-17-17 1.35v \ v v 2666
3000 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX430C15FB3AK2/32 DS Hynix 15-17-17 1.35v \ v v 2666

3000 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX430C15FB3A/16 DS Hynix 15-17-17 1.35v \ v v 2666

3000 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX430C15FB3K4/64 DS Hynix 15-17-17 1.35v \ v v 2666

3000 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX430C15FB3K2/32 DS Hynix 15-17-17 1.35v \ v v 2666

3000 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX430C15FB3/16 DS Hynix 15-17-17 1.35v \ v v 2666

KET3032G-1 3000 HyperX 32GB 2Rx8 HX430C16FB3/32 DS Micron 16-19-19 1.35v \ v v 2400
KET3032G-1 3000 HyperX 32GB 2Rx8 HX430C16FB3K2/64 DS Micron 16-19-19 1.35v \ v v 2400
KET3032G-1 3000 HyperX 32GB 2Rx8 HX430C16FB3K4/128 DS Micron 16-19-19 1.35v \ v v 2400
CET304G-3 3000 CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4B3000C15 SS 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v 2133
3000 CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4B3000C158 SS 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v 2133

3000 CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4B3000C15R SS 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v 2133

CET304G-5 3000 CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 15 SS 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v 2133
3000 CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 15R SS 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v 2133

CET308G-2 3000 CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK' 15 verd.23 DS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v 2133
CET308G-2 3000 CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK' 15B ver4.23 DS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v 2133
CET308G-2 3000 CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK' 15R ver4.23 DS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v 2133
CET308G-2 3000 CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK 15W ver4.23 DS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v 2133
CET308G-7 3000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK' 15 ver5.30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v 2133
CET308G-7 3000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK' 15B ver5.30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v 2133
CET308G-7 3000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK' 15R ver5.30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v 2133
CET308G-7 3000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK 15W ver5.30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v 2133
CET308G-8 3000 CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CM4X8GC3000C15K4-CN verd.24 DS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v 2133
CET308G-14 3000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK 15 ver3.32 SS Micron 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v 2133
CET308G-16 3000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK 16 ver3.31 SS Micron 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v 2133
CET308G-17 3000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMR 15 ver5.30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v 2133
CET308G-18 3000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMW32GX4M4C3000C15 ver5.32 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v 2133
CET308G-19 3000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 15 ver5.32 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v 2133
CET308G-20 3000 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMT32GX4M4C3000C15 ver5.32 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v v 2133
CET3016G-1 3000 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK 15 ver5.39 DS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v 2133
CET3016G-2 3000 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M4B3000C15 DS 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
CET3016G-3 3000 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK1 16 DS 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133
CET3016G-8 3000 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 15 verd.31 DS Samsung 15-17-17-35 1.35v v v 2133
CET3032G-1 3000 CORSAIR 32GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M2D3000C16 ver3.40 DS Micron 16-20-20-38 1.2v v v 2133
CET3032G-2 3000 CORSAIR 32GB 2Rx8 Cl 3000C15 ver 5.49 DS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v 2133
CRET3016G-1 3000 CRUCIAL 16GB 2Rx8 BLT16G4D30BET4.C16FD DS Micron 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v 2400
GET304G-2 3000 G.SKILL 4GB 1Rx8 F4-3000C15Q-16GVR SS 15-15-15-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
GET308G-2 3000 G.SKILL 8GB 2Rx8 F4-3000C15Q-32GRK DS 15-15-15-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
GET308G-4 3000 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3000C15Q2-64GVR SS 15-15-15-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
GET308G-5 3000 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-3000C16D-16GTZR SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v 2133
GET3016G-1 3000 G.SKILL 16GB 2Rx8 F4-3000C14Q2-128GVKD DS 14-14-14-34 1.35v \ v v 2133
GXET308G-1 3000 GALAX 8GB 1Rx8 HOF4CAL1CS3000G16LD162C SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v 2133
GXET308G-2 3000 GALAX 8GB 2Rx8 Gamer Il RGB DDR4 3000 16G(8G*2) DS 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v 2133
AET308G-8 3000 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U300038G16-BRZ1 SS SPECTEK 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v 2666
AET308G-8 3000 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 ‘AX4U300038G16-SRZ1 SS SPECTEK 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v 2666




AET308G-8 3000 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U300038G16-DRZ1 SS SPECTEK 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v v 2666
AET308G-8 3000 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AX4U300038G16-QRZ1 SS SPECTEK 16-18-18-38 1.35v \4 v v 2666
AET308G-9 3000 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U300038G16-BRZ1 SS SPECTEK 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2666
AET308G-9 3000 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AX4U300038G16-SRZ1 SS SPECTEK 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2666
AET308G-9 3000 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U300038G16-DRZ1 SS SPECTEK 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v v 2666
AET308G-9 3000 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AX4U300038G16-QRZ1 SS SPECTEK 16-18-18-36 1.35v \4 v v 2666
AET308G-10 3000 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AX4U300038G16-BR80 SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v 2666
AET308G-10 3000 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U300038G16-SR80 SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v 2666
AET308G-10 3000 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AX4U300038G16-DR80 SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v 2666
AET308G-10 3000 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AX4U300038G16-QR80 SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v \4 v 2666
APET308G-1 3000 Apacer 8GB 2Rx8 AHL DT5H DS 16-16-16-36 \4 v v 2133
APET308G-2 3000 Apacer 8GB 1Rx8 AHL u7v SS 16-16-16-36 1.35v \4 v v 2133
APET308G-3 3000 Apacer 8GB 1Rx8 AHL U8R (EK.16GAZ.GJDK2) SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v \4 v v 2400
GLET308G-4 3000 GEIL 8GB 2Rx8 16ADC DS 16-18-18-36 1.35v \4 v v 2133
GLET308G-4 3000 GEIL 8GB 2Rx8 16AQC DS 16-18-18-36 1.35v \4 v v 2133
GLET308G-5 3000 GEIL 8GB 1Rx8 GLS4’ 16ADC SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v \4 v v 2133
GLET308G-5 3000 GEIL 8GB 1Rx8 GL! 16AQC SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v \4 v v 2133
GLET3016G-2 3000 GEIL 8GB 2Rx8 GL! 16ADC DS 16-18-18-36 1.35v \4 v v 2133
GLET3016G-2 3000 GEIL 8GB 2Rx8 GLS464GB3000C16AQC DS 16-18-18-36 1.35v \4 v v 2133
PET308G-3 3000 PATRIOT 8GB 1Rx8 PV416G300C6K SS CL16 1.35v \4 v 2133
KLET304G-2 3000 KLEVV 4GB 1Rx8 KM4B4GX1A-3000-15-16-16-36-0 SS 15-16-16-36 1.35v \4 v v 2400
KLET304G-3 3000 KLEVV 4GB 1Rx8 KM4Z4GX1A-3000-15-16-16-36-1 SS 15-16-16-36 1.35v \4 v v 2400
KLET308G-2 3000 KLEVV 8GB 1Rx8 KM4B8GX1A-3000-15-16-16-36-0 SS 15-16-16-36 1.35v \4 v v 2400
KLET308G-3 3000 KLEVV 8GB 1Rx8 KM4Z8GX1A-3000-15-16-16-36-1 SS 15-16-16-36 1.35v v v \ 2400
KLET3016G-1 3000 KLEVV 16GB 2Rx8 KM4B16X1A-3000-15-16-16-36-0 DS 15-16-16-36 1.35v \ v v 2400
KLET3016G-2 3000 KLEVV 16GB 2Rx8 KM4Z16X1A-3000-15-16-16-36-0 DS 15-16-16-36 1.35v \ v v 2400
TAET304G-2 3000 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TLRED416G3000HC16CQC01 SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v \ v v 2133
TAET304G-2 3000 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TDGED416G3000HC16CQC01 SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v \ v v 2133
TAET304G-2 3000 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TDRED416G3000HC16CDC01 SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v 4 v v 2133
TAET304G-2 3000 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TLRED48G3000HC16CDCO1 SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v \ v v 2133
TAET304G-2 3000 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TDGED48G3000HC16CDCO01 SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v \ v v 2133
TAET308G-5 3000 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TF1D416G3000HC16CDCO1 SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v \ v v 2133
TAET308G-5 3000 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TF2D416G3000HC16CDCO1 SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v \ v v 2133
TAET308G-5 3000 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TF3D416G3000HC16CDCO1 SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v \ v v 2133
TAET308G-5 3000 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TF4D416G3000HC16CDCO1 SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v \ v v 2133
TTET308G-1 3000 Tl e 8GB 1Rx8 R009D408GX2-3000C16A Ver 1.1.2 SS Hynix F R-VKC 16-18-18-38 1.35v v v 2666
TTET308G-2 3000 Thermaltake 8GB 1Rx8 R009D408GX2-3000C16B Ver:1.1.3 SS Hynix H5AN8GBNCJR-VKC 16-18-18-36 1.35v v v 2666
VET308G-1 3000 V-Color 8GB 1Rx8 TL48G30S816B SS CL16 1.35v \ v v 2133
VET308G-2 3000 V-Color 8GB 1Rx8 TL48G30S816RGB SS 16-18-18-38 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET308G-1 3000 Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E82-3000DC30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET308G-1 3000 Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E82-3000DA30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET308G-1 3000 Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E82-3000DB30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET308G-1 3000 Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E82-3000DD30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET308G-2 3000 Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E81-3000DC30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET308G-2 3000 Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E81-3000DA30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET308G-2 3000 Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E81-3000DB30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET308G-2 3000 Neo Forza 8GB 1Rx8 NMUD480E81-3000DD30 SS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET3016G-1 3000 Neo Forza 16GB 2Rx8 NMUD416E82-3000DC30 DS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET3016G-1 3000 Neo Forza 16GB 2Rx8 NMUD416E82-3000DA30 DS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET3016G-1 3000 Neo Forza 16GB 2Rx8 NMUD416E82-3000DB30 DS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET3016G-1 3000 Neo Forza 16GB 2Rx8 NMUD416E82-3000DD30 DS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET3016G-2 3000 Neo Forza 16GB 2Rx8 NMUD416E81-3000DC30 DS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET3016G-2 3000 Neo Forza 16GB 2Rx8 NMUD416E81-3000DA30 DS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET3016G-2 3000 Neo Forza 16GB 2Rx8 NMUD416E81-3000DB30 DS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
NET3016G-2 3000 Neo Forza 16GB 2Rx8 NMUD416E81-3000DD30 DS Hynix 15-17-17-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
CET2916G-1 2933 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK1 33C16 ver 4.31 DS Samsung 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133
2933 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 16 SS Samsung B 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133

2933 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK1 33C16 DS Samsung B 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133

2933 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMW 33C16 DS Samsung B 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133

2933 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMW64GX4M4Z2933C16 DS Hynix C 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133

2933 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMW 33C16 DS Hynix C 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133

2933 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4Z2933C16 SS Hynix C 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133

2933 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMW32GX4M4Z2933C16 SS Hynix C 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133

2933 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 C 16 SS Hynix C 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133

2933 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4Z2933C16 SS Samsung C 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133

2933 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMW32GX4M4Z2933C16 SS Py ! 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133

2933 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4Z2933C16 SS Hynix J 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133

2933 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 16 SS Hynix J 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133

2933 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMW32GX4M4Z2933C16 SS Hynix J 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133

2933 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMW 33C16 DS Hynix J 16-18-18-36 1.35v \ v v 2133

KET298G-2 2933 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX429C15PB3AK4/32 SS CL15 1.35v \ v v 2933
GET288G-4 2800 G.SKILL 8GB 2Rx8 F4-2800C15Q2-64GRK DS 15-16-16-35 1.25v \ v v 2133
GET2816G-2 2800 G.SKILL 16GB 2Rx8 F4-2800C15Q2-128GRKD DS 15-15-15-35 1.35v \ v v 2133
KET264G-6 2666 HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX426C16FB3K4/16 SS Micron 16-18-18 1.2v \ v v 2133
KET264G-6 2666 HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX426C16FB3K2/8 SS Micron 16-18-18 1.2v \ v v 2133
KET264G-6 2666 HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX426C16FB3/4 SS Micron 16-18-18 1.2v \ v v 2133
KET268G-1 2666 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX426C13PB3K4/32 SS Hynix CL13 1.35 \ v v 2400
KET268G-1 2666 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX426C13PB3K2/16 SS Hynix CL13 1.35 \ v v 2400
KET268G-1 2666 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX426C13PB3/8 SS Hynix CL13 1.35 \ v v 2400
KET268G-10 2666 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX426C16FB3AK4/32 SS Hynix 16-18-18 1.2v \ v v 2666
KET268G-10 2666 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX426C16FB3AK2/16 SS Hynix 16-18-18 1.2v \ v v 2666
KET268G-10 2666 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX426C16FB3A/8 SS Hynix 16-18-18 1.2v \ v v 2666
KET268G-10 2666 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX426C16FB3K4/32 SS Hynix 16-18-18 1.2v \ v v 2666
KET268G-10 2666 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX426C16FB3K2/16 SS Hynix 16-18-18 1.2v \ v v 2666
KET268G-10 2666 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX426C16FB3/8 SS Hynix 16-18-18 1.2v \ v v 2666
KET2616G-1 2666 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX426C13PB3K4/64 DS Hynix CL13 1.35 \ v v 2400
KET2616G-1 2666 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX426C13PB3K2/32 DS Hynix CL13 1.35 \ v v 2400
KET2616G-1 2666 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX426C13PB3/16 DS Hynix CL13 1.35 \ v v 2400
KET2616G-4 2666 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX426C16FB3AK4/64 DS Hynix 16-18-18 1.2v \ v v 2666
KET2616G-4 2666 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX426C16FB3AK2/32 DS Hynix 16-18-18 1.2v \ v v 2666
KET2616G-4 2666 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX426C16FB3A/16 DS Hynix 16-18-18 1.2v \ v v 2666
KET2616G-4 2666 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX426C16FB3K4/64 DS Hynix 16-18-18 1.2v \ v v 2666
KET2616G-4 2666 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX426C16FB3K2/32 DS Hynix 16-18-18 1.2v \ v v 2666
KET2616G-4 2666 HyperX 16GB 2Rx8 HX426C16FB3/16 DS Hynix 16-18-18 1.2v \ v v 2666
K268G-1 2666 Kingston 8GB 1Rx8 KVR26N19S8/8 SS Micron CL19 1.2v \ v 2666
K268G-2 2666 Kingston 8GB 1Rx8 KVR26N19S8/8 SS Micron CL19 1.2v \ v 2666
K2616G-1 2666 Kingston 16GB 2Rx8 KVR26N19D8/16 DS Micron CL19 1.2v \ v 2666
K2616G-2 2666 Kingston 16GB 2Rx8 KVR26N19D8/16 DS Micron CL19 1.2v \ v 2666
K2632G-1 2666 Kingston 32GB 2Rx8 KVR26N19D8/32 DS Micron 19-19-19-43 1.2v \ v 2666
CET264G-9 2666 CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4A2666C16 ver 3.21 SS Micron 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v 2133
CET264G-9 2666 CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4A2666C16B ver 3.21 SS Micron 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v v 2133




CET264G-9 2666 CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M4A2666C16R ver 3.21 SS Micron 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
C264G-11 2666 CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMV4GX4M1A2666C18 SS 18-18-18-43 1.2v v 2666
CET264G-12 2666 CORSAIR 4GB 1Rx8 CMK8GX4M2A2666C16 ver3.22 SS Micron 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v 2133
CET268G-11 2666 CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M8A2666C16 DS Samsung 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET268G-13 2666 CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2666C16 ver3.21 DS Micron 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET268G-13 2666 CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2666C16B ver3.21 DS Micron 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET268G-13 2666 CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2666C16R ver .21 DS Micron 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET268G-13 2666 CORSAIR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2666C16W ver3.21 DS Micron 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET268G-15 2666 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2666C16 ver5.30 SS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET268G-15 2666 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2666C16B ver5.30 SS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET268G-15 2666 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2666C16R ver5.30 SS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET268G-15 2666 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2666C16W ver5.30 SS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET268G-16 2666 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2A2666C16 ver5.30 DS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v 2133
CET268G-16 2666 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2A2666C16R ver5.30 DS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v 2133
CET268G-16 2666 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2A2666C16W ver5.30 DS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v 2133
CET268G-19 2666 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK’ )2666C16 verd.21 SS Samsung 16-18-18-35 1.2v v v 2133
C268G-20 2666 CORSAIR 8GB 1Rx8 CMV8GX4M1A2666C18 SS 18-18-18-43 1.2v v 2666
CET2616G-1 2666 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M2A2666C16 DS 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET2616G-1 2666 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M2A2666C16R DS 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET2616G-1 2666 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M2A2666C16W DS 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET2616G-2 2666 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M4A2666C16 ver 4.31 DS Samsung 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET2616G-2 2666 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M4A2666C16W ver 4.31 DS Samsung 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET2616G-5 2666 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M2A2666C16R DS 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v 2133
CET2616G-8 2666 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M4A2666C16 ver3.31 DS Micron 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET2616G-8 2666 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M4A2666C16W ver3.31 DS Micron 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET2616G-9 2666 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK16GX4M1A2666C16 ver5.39 DS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
CET2616G-10 2666 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK128GX4M8A2666C16 ver5.39 DS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
C2616G-11 2666 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMV16GX4M1A2666C18 DS 18-18-18-43 1.2v v 2666
CET2616G-12 2666 CORSAIR 16GB 2Rx8 CMK128GX4M8A2666C16 ver3.32 DS Micron 16-18-18-35 1.2v \4 v v 2133
C2632G-1 2666 CORSAIR 32GB 2Rx8 CMV32GX4M1A2666C18 DS Micron C18 1.2v \4 v 2666
GAET268G-1 2666 GIGABYTE 8GB 1Rx8 GP-GR26C16S8K2HU416 SS Hynix 19-19-19-43 1.2v \4 v v 2666
CET2632G-2 2666 CORSAIR 32GB 2Rx8 CMK128GX4M4A2666C16 ver 3.40 DS spectek 16-18-18-35 1.2v \ v v 2133
CET2632G-3 2666 CORSAIR 32GB 2Rx8 CMK256GX4M8A2666C16 ver 5.49 DS Hynix 16-18-18-35 1.2v \ v v 2133
A268G-3 2666 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AD4U266638G19-B SS spectek Cc19 1.2v \4 v 2666
A268G-7 2666 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AD4U266638G-S SS Hynix 19-19-19-43 1.2 \4 v v 2133
A268G-7 2666 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AD4U266638G-R SS Hynix 19-19-19-43 1.2 \4 v v 2133
A268G-7 2666 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AD4U266638G-D SS Hynix 19-19-19-43 1.2 \4 v v 2133
A268G-8 2666 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AD4U266638G19-B SS spectek 19-19-19-43 1.2 \4 v 2666
A268G-8 2666 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AD4U266638G19-S SS spectek 19-19-19-43 1.2 \4 v 2666
A268G-8 2666 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AD4U266638G19-R SS spectek 19-19-19-43 1.2 \4 v 2666
A268G-8 2666 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 AD4U266638G19-D SS spectek 19-19-19-43 1.2 \4 v 2666
AET268G-9 2666 ADATA 8GB 1Rx8 'AX4U266638G16-BR30 SS Hynix 16-18-18-38 1.2 \4 v v 2666
AET2616G-2 2666 ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 AX4U2666316G16-BRZ1 SS spectek 16-16-16-39 1.2v v v 2666
AET2616G-2 2666 ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 AX4U2666316G16-SRZ1 SS spectek 16-16-16-39 1.2v v v 2666
AET2616G-2 2666 ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 AX4U2666316G16-DRZ1 SS spectek 16-16-16-39 1.2v v v 2666
AET2616G-2 2666 ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 'AX4U2666316G16-QRZ1 SS spectek 16-16-16-39 1.2v \4 v 2666
AET2616G-3 2666 ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 AX4U2666316G16-BR80 SS spectek 16-16-16-39 1.2v v v 2666
AET2616G-3 2666 ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 AX4U2666316G16-SR80 SS spectek 16-16-16-39 1.2v v v 2666
AET2616G-3 2666 ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 'AX4U2666316G16-DR80 SS spectek 16-16-16-39 1.2v v v 2666
AET2616G-3 2666 ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 AX4U2666316G16-QR80 SS spectek 16-16-16-39 1.2v \4 v 2666
A2616G-4 2666 ADATA 16GB 2Rx8 AD4U2666316G19-B DS Hynix 19-19-19-43 1.2 \4 v 2666
A2632G-1 2666 ADATA 32GB 2Rx8 AD4U2666732G19-B DS spectek 19-19-19-43 1.2v v v 2666
A2632G-2 2666 ADATA 32GB 2Rx8 AD4U2666732G19-RGN DS spectek 19-19-19-43 1.2v \ v 2666
A2632G-2 2666 ADATA 32GB 2Rx8 AD4U2666732G19-SGN DS spectek 19-19-19-43 1.2v \ v 2666
A2632G-2 2666 ADATA 32GB 2Rx8 AD4U2666732G19-B DS spectek 19-19-19-43 1.2v \ v 2666
APET264G-1 2666 Apacer 4GB 1Rx8 AHU04GGB26CDT6H SS 16-16-16-36 1.2v \4 v v 2133
AP268G-2 2666 Apacer 8GB 1Rx8 Al QYBGH SS 19-19-19-43 1.2v \4 v 2666
AP268G-3 2666 Apacer 8GB 1Rx16 Al QABGH SS 19-19-19-43 1.2v \4 v 2666
AP268G-4 2666 Apacer 8GB 1Rx16 EL.08G2V.GNH SS Hynix 19-19-19-43 1.2v \4 v 2666
AP268G-5 2666 Apacer 8GB 1Rx8 Al QYBGH SS CL19 1.2v \4 v 2666
AP2616G-1 2666 Apacer 16GB 2Rx8 AU QYBGH DS CL19 1.2v \4 v 2666
AN2616G-1 2666 ANACOMDA 16GB 2Rx8 DDR4 2666 16GB DS 19-19-19-43 1.2v v 2666
CRET264G-4 2666 CRUCIAL 4GB 1Rx8 BLS4G4D26BFSC.8FBR2 SS Micron 16-18-18-38 1.2v \4 v v 2666
CRET268G-3 2666 CRUCIAL 8GB 2Rx8 BLS8G4D26BFSC.16FBR2 DS Micron 16-18-18-38 1.2v \4 v v 2666
CR268G-4 2666 CRUCIAL 8GB 1Rx8 MTABATF1G64AZ-2G6E1 SS Micron 19-19-19-43 1.2v v v 2666
CR268G-5 2666 CRUCIAL 8GB 1Rx8 CT8G4DFS8266.M8FE SS Micron 19-19-19-43 1.2v v v 2666
CRET2616G-1 2666 CRUCIAL 16GB 2Rx8 BLS16G4D26BFSC.16FBD DS Micron 16-18-18-38 1.2v \4 v v 2666
CR2616G-2 2666 CRUCIAL 16GB 2Rx8 CT16G4AWFD8266 DS Micron CL19 1.2v \4 v 2666
CR2616G-3 2666 CRUCIAL 16GB 2Rx8 MTA16ATF2G64AZ-2G6E1 DS Micron 19-19-19-43 1.2v v v 2666
CR2616G-4 2666 CRUCIAL 16GB 2Rx8 CT16G4DFD8266.M16FE DS Micron 19-19-19-43 1.2v v v 2666
CR2632G-1 2666 CRUCIAL 32GB 2Rx8 CT32G4DFD8266.16FB1 DS Micron 19-19-19-43 1.2v v v 2666
GL264G-1 2666 GEIL 4GB 1Rx8 GSB44GB2666C19SC SS 19-19-19-43 1.2v \4 v 2666
GL264G-1 2666 GEIL 4GB 1Rx8 19DC SS 19-19-19-43 1.2v \4 v 2666
GL264G-1 2666 GEIL 4GB 1Rx8 GAFY4’ 19QC SS 19-19-19-43 1.2v \4 v 2666
GL264G-2 2666 GEIL 4GB 1Rx8 GLS44GB2666C19SC SS 19-19-19-43 1.2v \4 v 2666
GL264G-2 2666 GEIL 4GB 1Rx8 GL! 19DC SS 19-19-19-43 1.2v \4 v 2666
GL264G-2 2666 GEIL 4GB 1Rx8 GLS4’ 19QC SS 19-19-19-43 1.2v \4 v 2666
GLET268G-2 2666 GEIL 8GB 1Rx8 16ADC SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v \4 v v 2133
GLET268G-2 2666 GEIL 8GB 1Rx8 16AQC SS 16-18-18-36 1.35v \4 v v 2133
GL268G-3 2666 GEIL 8GB 1Rx8 19SC SS 19-19-19-43 1.2v \4 2666
GL268G-3 2666 GEIL 8GB 1Rx8 GSB4’ 19DC SS 19-19-19-43 1.2v \4 2666
GL268G-3 2666 GEIL 8GB 1Rx8 GAF 19QC SS 19-19-19-43 1.2v v 2666
GLET268G-4 2666 GEIL 8GB 2Rx8 GLS4’ 16ADC DS 16-18-18-36 1.35v \4 v v 2133
GLET268G-4 2666 GEIL 8GB 2Rx8 GL! 16AQC DS 16-18-18-36 1.35v \4 v v 2133
GL268G-5 2666 GEIL 8GB 2Rx8 GL! 19SC DS 19-19-19-43 1.2v \4 v 2666
GL268G-5 2666 GEIL 8GB 2Rx8 GL! 19DC DS 19-19-19-43 1.2v \4 v 2666
GL268G-5 2666 GEIL 8GB 2Rx8 GL! 19QC DS 19-19-19-43 1.2v \4 v 2666
0268G-1 2666 ORCA 8GB 1Rx8 RUD: 12 SS 18-18-18-40 1.2v \4 v 2666
PET264G-2 2666 PATRIOT 4GB 1Rx8 P SS CL16 1.2v \4 v 2133
PET268G-1 2666 PATRIOT 8GB 2Rx8 P 6KBL DS CL16 1.2v \4 v 2133
PET268G-2 2666 PATRIOT 8GB 1Rx8 PVR416G266C5KW SS CL15 1.2v \4 v 2133
PET268G-2 2666 PATRIOT 8GB 1Rx8 PVR416G266C5K SS CL15 1.2v \4 v 2133
KLET264G-2 2666 KLEVV 4GB 1Rx8 KM4Z4GX1N-2666-15-15-15-35-1 SS 15-15-15-35 1.2v \4 v v 2400
KLET264G-3 2666 KLEVV 4GB 1Rx8 KD44GU481-26N1602 SS 16-18-18-38 1.2v \4 v v 2666
KLET268G-1 2666 KLEVV 8GB 1Rx8 KM4Z8GX1N-2666-15-15-15-35-1 SS 15-15-15-35 1.2v \4 v v 2400
KLET268G-2 2666 KLEVV 8GB 2Rx8 KD48GU481-26N1600 DS 16-18-18-38 1.2v v v \ 2666
KLET2616G-1 2666 KLEVV 16GB 2Rx8 KM4Z16X1N-2666-15-15-15-35-1 DS 15-15-15-35 1.2v v v v 2400
N268G-1 2666 NANYA 8GB 1Rx8 NT8GA64D88BX3F-HR SS 19-19-19-43 1.2v v v 2666
N2616G-1 2666 NANYA 16GB 2Rx8 NT16GA64D8HBX3F-HR DS 19-19-19-43 1.2v \ v 2666
$2632G-1 2666 Samsung 32GB 2Rx8 M378A4G43MB1-CTD DS Samsung 19-19-19-43 1.2v v v 2666
TAET264G-2 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TLRED416G2666HC15BQC01 SS 15-17-17-35 1.2v \ v v 2133




TAET264G-2 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TLGD416G2666HC15BQC01 ss 15-17-17-35 | 1.2v v v v [ 2133
TAET264G-2 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TDGED416G2666HC158QC01 ss 151717-35 | 1.2v v v v | 2133
TAET264G-2 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TDRED416G2666HC158QC01 ss 15-17-17-35 | 1.2v v v v | 2133
TAET264G-2 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TLRED43G2666HC158DC01 ss 151717-35 | 1.2v v v v | 2133
TAET264G-2 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TLGD48G2666HC158DCO1 ss 15-17-17-35 | 1.2v v v v [ 2133
TAET264G-2 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TDGED48G2666HC158DC01 ss 151717-35 | 1.2v v v v | 2133
TAET264G-2 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TDRED48G2666HC15BDCO1 ss 15-17-17-35 | t.2v v v v [ 2133
TA264G-4 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TED416G2666C19QC01 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA264G-4 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TPD416G2666HC19QC01 ss Micron 19-19-19-43 | t.2v v v 2666
TA264G-4 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TPRD416G2666HC19QC01 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA264G-4 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TEDA48G2666C19DC01 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA264G-4 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TPD48G2666HC19DCO1 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA264G-4 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TPRD48G2666HC19DCO1 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA264G-4 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TEDA44G2666C1901 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA264G-4 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TPD44G2666HC1901 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA264G-4 2666 Team 4GB 1Rx8 TPRD44G2666HC1901 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA268G-4 2666 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TED 19QC01 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA268G-4 2666 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TPD. 19QC01 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA268G-4 2666 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TPRD: 19QC01 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA268G-4 2666 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TED416G2666C19DC01 ss Micron 19191943 | 1.2v v v 2666
TA268G-4 2666 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TPD416G2666HC19DCO1 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA268G-4 2666 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TPRD416G2666HC19DC01 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA268G-4 2666 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TED48G2666C1901 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA268G-4 2666 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TPD48G2666HC1901 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA268G-4 2666 Team 8GB 1Rx8 TPRD48G2666HC1901 ss Micron 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA2616G-2 2666 Team 16GB |  2Rx8 TED464G2666C19QC01 DS 19191943 | 1.2v v v 2666
TA2616G-2 2666 Team 16GB |  2Rx8 TED432G2666C19DC01 DS 19191943 | 1.2v v v 2666
TA2616G-2 2666 Team 16GB |  2Rx8 TPD 19DC01 DS 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA2616G-2 2666 Team 16GB |  2Rx8 TPRD 19DC01 DS 19-19-19-43 | t.2v v v 2666
TA2616G-2 2666 Team 16GB |  2Rx8 TED416G2666C1901 DS 19191943 | 1.2v v v 2666
TA2616G-2 2666 Team 16GB |  2Rx8 TPD416G2666HC1901 DS 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA2616G-2 2666 Team 16GB |  2Rx8 TPRD416G2666HC1901 DS 19-19-1943 | t.2v v v 2666
TA2632G-1 2666 Team 326B | 2Rx8 TPD. 1901 DS | Spectek 19-19-1943 [ 12v | v v 2666
TA2632G-1 2666 Team 326B | 2Rx8 TPRD: 1901 DS | Spectek 19-19-1943 [ 12v | V v 2666
TA2632G-1 2666 Team 326B | 2Rx8 TPD464G2666HC19DCO1 DS | Spectek 19-19-1943 [ 12v | v v 2666
TA2632G-1 2666 Team 326B | 2Rx8 TPRD464G2666HC19DC01 DS | Spectek 19-19-1943 [ 12v | V v 2666
KET244G-7 2400 HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX424C15FB3K4/16 ss Micron 15-15-15 1.2v v v v [ 2133
KET244G-7 2400 HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX424C15FB3K2/8 ss Micron 15-15-15 1.2v v v v [ 2133
KET244G-7 2400 HyperX 4GB 1Rx8 HX424C15FB3/4 ss Micron 15-15-15 1.2v v v v [ 2133
KET248G-10 2400 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX424C15FB3AK4/32 ss Hynix 15-15-1535 | 1.2v v v v | 2400
KET248G-10 2400 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX424C15FB3AK2/16 ss Hynix 15-15-1535 | 1.2v v v v | 2400
KET248G-10 2400 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX424C15FB3A/8 ss Hynix 15-15-1535 | 1.2v v v v | 2400
KET248G-10 2400 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX424C15FB3K4/32 ss Hynix 15-15-1535 | 1.2v v v v | 2400
KET248G-10 2400 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX424C15FB3K2/16 ss Hynix 15-15-1535 | 1.2v v v v | 2400
KET248G-10 2400 HyperX 8GB 1Rx8 HX424C15FB3/8 ss Hynix 15-15-1535 | 1.2v v v v | 2400
KET2416G-5 2400 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX424C15FB3AK4/64 DS Hynix 15-15-1535 | 1.2v v v v | 2400
KET2416G-5 2400 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX424C15FB3AK2/32 DS Hynix 15-15-1535 | 1.2v v v v | 2400
KET2416G-5 2400 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX424C15FB3AI16 DS Hynix 15-15-1535 | 1.2v v v v | 2400
KET2416G-5 2400 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX424C15FB3K4/64 DS Hynix 15-15-1535 | 1.2v v v v | 2400
KET2416G-5 2400 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX424C15FB3K2/32 DS Hynix 15-15-1535 | 1.2v v v v | 2400
KET2416G-5 2400 HyperX 16GB |  2Rx8 HX424C15FB3/16 DS Hynix 15-15-1535 | 1.2v v v v | 2400
K244G-6 2400 Kingston 4GB 1Rx8 KVR24N17S6/4 ss PSC 17-17-17-39 | 12v v v 2400
K248G-7 2400 Kingston 8GB 1Rx8 KVR24N1758/8 ss Micron cL17 1.2v v v 2400
K248G-8 2400 Kingston 8GB 2Rx8 KVR24N1758/8 DS PSC 17171739 | t2v v v 2400
K248G-9 2400 Kingston 8GB 2Rx8 KVR24N17D8L/8-SP DS PSC cL17 1.2v v v 2400
K2416G-3 2400 Kingston 16GB |  2Rx8 KVR24N17D8/16 DS Micron cL17 1.2v v v 2400
K2416G-4 2400 Kingston 16GB |  2Rx8 KVR24N17D8L/16-SP DS Nanya cL17 1.2v v v 2400
CET244G-3 2400 CORSAR 4GB 1Rx8 CMKBGX4M2D2400C14 ver3.11 ss Micron 14-16-1631 | t.2v v v [ 2133
CET248G-4 2400 CORSAR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M8A2400C14 DS 14-16-1631 | t.2v v v v [ 2133
CET248G-5 2400 CORSAR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2400C16 ss 16-16-16-39 | 1.2v v v v [ 2133
CET248G-5 2400 CORSAR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2400C16R ss 16-16-16-39 | 1.2v v v v [ 2133
CET248G-6 2400 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2A2400C16 ss 16-16-16-39 | 1.2v v v [ 2133
CET248G-6 2400 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2A2400C16R ss 16-16-16-39 | 1.2v v v [ 2133
CET248G-9 2400 CORSAR 8GB 2Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2400C12 DS 12-14-1428 | 1.2v v v v [ 2133
€248G-10 2400 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M222400C16 ver3.31 ss Micron 16-16-16-39 | 1.2v v 2133
CET248G-11 2400 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2A2400C16 ver5.30 ss Hynix 16-16-16-39 | 1.2v v v [ 2133
CET248G-12 2400 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK32GX4M4A2400C14 ver3.31 ss Micron 14-16-1631 | t.2v v v v [ 2133
CET248G-13 2400 CORSAR 8GB 1Rx8 CMK16GX4M2D2400C14 verd.21 ss | samsung 14-16-1631 | t.2v v v [ 2133
CET2416G-1 2400 CORSAR 16GB |  2Rx8 CMK128GX4M8A2400C14 DS 14-16-1631 | t.2v v v v [ 2133
CET2416G-2 2400 CORSAR 16GB |  2Rx8 CMK64GX4M4A2400C14 DS 14-16-1631 | 1.2v v v v [ 2133
CET2416G-5 2400 CORSAR 16GB |  2Rx8 CMK64GX4M4A2400C16 ver3.32 DS Micron 16-16-16-39 | 1.2v v v v [ 2133
€2432G-1 2400 CORSAR 326B | 2Rx8 CMK64GX4M2A2400C16 ver3.44 DS Micron 16-16-16-39 | 1.2v v 2400
GET248G-2 2400 G.SKILL 8GB 2Rx8 F4-2400C15Q2-64GRK DS 15-15-1535 | 1.2v v v v | 2133
G248G-3 2400 G.SKILL 8GB 1Rx8 F4-2400C17S-8GDB ss 17-17-17-39 | t2v v 2400
GET2416G-1 2400 G.SKILL 16GB |  2Rx8 F4-2400C15Q2-128GRK DS 15-15-1535 | 1.2v v v v | 2133
GXET248G-1 2400 GALAX 8GB 2Rx8 GAM4MRR2BSR2400D16JE081C DS 16-16-16-36 | 1.2v v v v [ 2133
GX2416G-1 2400 GALAX 16GB |  2Rx8 GALAX D4-2400 16G C17 DS 17-17-17-39 | t2v v v 2400
AP248G-2 2400 Apacer 8GB 2Rx8 AU0BGGB24CETBGC DS cL17 1.2v v v 2400
AP248G-4 2400 Apacer 8GB 1Rx8 AL EYBGC ss cL17 1.2v v v 2400
CR248G-4 2400 CRUCIAL 8GB 1Rx8 CT8GADFS824A.8FB1 ss Micron cL17 1.2v v v 2400
CR248G-5 2400 CRUCIAL 8GB 2Rx8 CT8GAWFDB24A.18FB1 DS Micron cL17 1.2v v v 2400
CRET248G-6 2400 CRUCIAL 8GB 2Rx8 BLS8GA4D240FSB.16FAR DS Micron 16-16-1639 | 1.2v v v v | 2400
CR2416G-2 2400 CRUCIAL 16GB |  2Rx8 CT16G4DFD824A.16FB1 DS Micron cL17 1.2v v v 2400
CR2416G-3 2400 CRUCIAL 16GB |  2Rx8 CT16G4WFD824A.18FB1 DS Micron cL17 1.2v v 2400
GLET244G-3 2400 GEIL 4GB 1Rx8 GSB44GB2400C16SC ss 16-16-16-36 | 1.2v v v v [ 2133
GLET244G-3 2400 GEIL 4GB 1Rx8 GSB48GB2400C16DC ss 16-16-16-36 | 1.2v v v v [ 2133